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THE KENNEL CLUB

ALFROSS ROMABO CADENZA
ALFROSS ROMABO HARPER
AMATHUS KARMER

BAVARUKI SUBA SWISH AT ONAWAY
DACFOLKE HORNBLOWER

DAVENHEATH GLADIATOR

DEBBOLLINBY GOLDEN HALO AT SHALEODUST

GILVARIS BLUEBELL

JANDIKAS MAGIC

LEMPILEIJONAN AITO SUOMILEIJONA AT
HILLHAVEN

LULLABY MOON FOR KUMAMATATA

MR SULTAN OF SWING BERTUSOWY GAJ AT
PAGENCY

NEVAEH MISHKA BANANE BINGO (IMP EST)
ONAWAY DARK TRUMPERTER

PRIDEOFELSA BRUICHLADDICH

RUA SOLEIL SHINE BRIGHT LIKE A DIAMOND
(IMP RUS)

SHALEODUST GUILTY AS SIN

SULANDI FALLEN ANGEL (IKC)

18 records found

01/07/2024 10:32:39

AY09042604

AY09042607

AZ14556504

AZ13481403

AW01398702

AX02975407

AX02602605

AY06170209

BB23245502

IKCA03227

AY05853208

AY0911163

BA0921377

AY07059110

AWO00564703

AV0901631

AY05414507

BA0921083

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - L PPN3

17/06/2021

17/06/2021

17/12/2021

28/02/2022

13/03/2019

17/07/2020

09/06/2020

19/01/2021

09/12/2023

26/01/2021

04/07/2019

04/06/2021

16/03/2021

30/12/2018

26/08/2017

14/12/2020

31/12/2022

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Working - Leonberger

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM ALFROSS KAPAKIRA KOFEL

JARNO

AMATHUS ONE SPECIAL GUY FROM ALFROSS KAPAKIRA KOFEL

JARNO

KUMAMATATA JUST A SNOW LION AMATHUS SPECIAL REQUEST OF

FOR DEBBOLLINBY

SULANDI BRING ME SUNSHINE
(IKC)

ROZAMIE

GALAX VALUER AT KYTHYLL (IMP  DACFOLKE OGIN

POL)

DAVENHEATH FEELING LUCKY TO DEBBOLLINBY ABOVE THE STARS AT
DAVENHEATH

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR DEBBOLLINBY MISS MARVEL

BRENALJAY

DEBBOLLINBY

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR DEBBOLLINBY ANGEL | AIN'T

DEBBOLLINBY

MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS SIMPLY
RED OF LIONIZE (IMP HUN)

LEOKINGS LIONHEART AT
HILLHAVEN

(IMP RUS)

SHALEODUST FIRE CRACKER FOR LITTLE MISS GIGGLES

DEBBOLLINBY

SLOTTBLOMMANS CHIBS OF
SAMCRO

GELIOS LEO VOM ZARENDORF

BAVARUKI KUSAN BEEFMASTER
ONAWAY

ICON OF KINGLORDS zZ

(IMP SVK) HUN)

LEMPILEIJONAN VELJENI
LEIJONAMIELI (ATCAUOO089FIN) GIRL

DEBBOLLINBY LEADING LIGHT

ANN'S LIONS DREAM LOVER
(IKC)

BAVARUKI KUSAN BARZONA

INCULPATA LEO VOM ZARENDORF

LEMPILEIJONAN YKS CUKLAACILMA

FRIDA BERTUSOWY GAJ

NEVAEH'MISHKA-NATKA DU TRISKEL
DE STEMIDOR

JANTONELY SPELLBINDER WITH

MEDVEBERGI MASZKOS HAJNAL
LEONKOVHO RAJA FOR JOCOLDA NANDOBUXA IN PRIDEOFELSA (IMP

RUA SOLEIL MONNA LAWINIA OU
DEBBOLLINBY MINI KRUZ AVEC

SHALEODUST
SULANDI BEAUTIFUL DAYDREAMER

11/05/2024

27/03/2024

28/03/2024

04/07/2023

25/08/2023

03/02/2024

25/11/2023

10/06/2023

27/04/2024

10/11/2020

20/04/2024

21/02/2024

29/11/2023

03/10/2022

30/04/2022

04/08/2023

10/06/2023

23/03/2024

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear



